

DEERFIELD WOODS SUBDIVISION NO. 9, A MINOR SUBDIVISION/REPLAT OF LOT 1, DEERFIELD WOODS SUBDIVISION NO. 7, IN THE CITY OF LAWRENCE, DOUGLAS

BE IT KNOWN TO ALL MEN THAT WE, THE UNDERSIGNED OWNERS OF THE ABOVE DESCRIBED TRACT OF LAND, HAVE HAD CAUSE FOR THE SAME TO BE SURVEYED AND PLATTED AS A SUBDIVISION UNDER THE NAME OF "DEERFIELD WOODS SUBDIVISION NO. 10" AND HAVE CAUSED THE SAME TO BE SUBDIVIDED INTO LOTS AND STREETS AS

DATE

BE IT REMEMBERED THAT ON THIS ____ DAY OF _ , 2015, BEFORE ME, THE UNDERSIGNED, A NOTARY PUBLIC, IN AND FOR SAID COUNTY AND STATE, CAME VAN CHANG, A PARTNER IN CHEER POLE, LTD., AND KEN WONG, A PARTNER IN YMW, LLC, WHO ARE PERSONALLY KNOWN TO ME TO BE THE SAME PERSONS WHO EXECUTED THE FOREGOING INSTRUMENT OF WRITING AND DULY ACKNOWLEDGE

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I HAVE HEREUNTO SET MY HAND AND AFFIXED MY SEAL ON

NOTARY PUBLIC	MY COMMISSION EXPIRES
	NOTARY PUBLIC-State of Kansas SHERRILL K. NICHOLSON My Appt. Exp.

ASSOCIATED PRELIMINARY PLAT APPROVED BY THE LAWRENCE-DOUGLAS COUNTY PLANNING COMMISSION, DOUGLAS COUNTY, KS

McCULLOUGH	DATE	CLAY BRITTON	DAT
OR, PLANNING & DE\	/. SERVICES	CHAIR	

BY CITY COMMISSION, LAWRENCE, KANSAS

JEREMY FARMER	DATE	DIANE BUCIA	DATE
MAYOR		ACTING CITY CLERK	

REVIEWED IN COMPLIANCE WITH K.S.A.58-2005

THIS IS TO CERTIFY THAT THIS INSTRUMENT WAS FILED FOR RECORD IN THE OFFICE OF THE DOUGLAS COUNTY REGISTER OF DEEDS ON THIS _____ DAY OF __ 2015, AND IS DULY RECORDED AT _____ AM/PM, IN PLAT BOOK __

KAY PESNELL	
REGISTER OF DEEDS	

DEERFIELD WOODS SUBDIVISION NO. 10

A SUBDIVISION IN THE CITY OF LAWRENCE, DOUGLAS COUNTY, KANSAS

SW 1/4, SEC. 23-T12S-R19E